
BUREAU OF ENGRAVING AND PRINTING
BUREAU ORDER SYSTEM

REPORT OF FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES PRINTED
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
EASTERN CURRENCY FACILITY

FISCAL YEAR 2005 FISCAL MONTH MAY

REGULAR  
DENOM  

NOTES 
SERIES 

                          SERIAL NUMBERS
        FROM                                TO  

QUANTITY OF
REGULAR      

 $1.00 
 $1.00 

 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $5.00 

 $20.00 
 $5.00 
 $5.00 

 $100.00 
 $100.00 
 $100.00 

2003SA 
2003SA 
2004G 
2004G 
2004G 
2003N 
2004G 
2003N 
2003N 
2003N 
2003N 
2003N 

A 
B 
 
 

BE  
DE  
DE  
FD  
FE  
GD  
GD  
HD  
I D 
JD  

 1 A A  44,800,000 A  44,800,000

 1 A B  57,600,000 A  57,600,000

 1 L EB  25,600,000 L  25,600,000

 83,200,001 C ED  96,000,000 C  12,800,000

 1 D ED  51,200,000 D  51,200,000

 1 B DF  32,000,000 B  32,000,000

 57,600,001 D EF  96,000,000 D  38,400,000

 89,600,001 A DG  96,000,000 A  6,400,000

 1 B DG  25,600,000 B  25,600,000

 16,000,001 A DH  38,400,000 A  22,400,000

 6,400,001 A DI  16,000,000 A  9,600,000

 16,000,001 A DJ  38,400,000 A  22,400,000

STAR  
DENOM  

NOTES 
SERIES 

                                SERIAL NUMBERS
             FROM                                TO  

QUANTITY OF
SHEETS              NOTES

 $1.00 2003SA B   10,000  1 * B  320,000 *

 $20.00 2004G BE   10,000  1 * EB  320,000 *

 $5.00 2003N GD   10,000  3,200,001 * DG  3,520,000 *



BUREAU OF ENGRAVING AND PRINTING
BUREAU ORDER SYSTEM

REPORT OF FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES PRINTED
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
WESTERN CURRENCY FACILITY

FISCAL YEAR 2005 FISCAL MONTH MAY

REGULAR  
DENOM  

NOTES  
SERIES 

                  SERIAL NUMBERS
  FROM                                   TO  

QUANTITY OF
REGULAR NOTES 

 $10.00 
 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $10.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 

 $20.00 
 $1.00 

 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $20.00 

2003N 
2004G 
2004G 
2003N 
2003SA 
2003SA 
2004GA 
2003SA 
2004G 
2004G 
2004G 

D 
E 
E 
D 

 
 

G 
 

E 
E 
E 

G 
H 
H 
I 
J 
K 
K 
L 
L 
L 
L 

 44,800,001 B DG  51,200,000 B  6,400,000

 89,600,001 A EH  96,000,000 A  6,400,000

 1 B EH  32,000,000 B  32,000,000

 6,400,001 A DI  12,800,000 A  6,400,000

 1 A J  76,800,000 A  76,800,000

 1 A K  12,800,000 A  12,800,000

 1 A GK  89,600,000 A  89,600,000

 1 A L  57,600,000 A  57,600,000

 64,000,001 G EL  96,000,000 G  32,000,000

 1 H EL  96,000,000 H  96,000,000

 1 I EL  32,000,000 I  32,000,000


